Manual 6/29/2017
PSFEM5xxxxZIxx Viking Technology
Revision C  Page 1 of 41
Industrial Temperature
SATA 6Gb/s
M.2 SATA
Manual

Ordering Information: M.2 SATA SSD Solid-State Drive
Part Number
Length
(mm)
Interface Application
User
Capacity
(GB)
Temperature
(C)
NAND
VRFEM5030GZIDPTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 30 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm pSLC
VRFEM5060GZIBPTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 60 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm pSLC
VRFEM5060GZIDMTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 60 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm MLC
VRFEM5120GZIAPTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 120 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm pSLC
VRFEM5120GZIBMTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 120 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm MLC
VRFEM5240GZIAMTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 240 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm MLC
VRFEM5240GZIZPTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 240 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm pSLC
VRFEM5256GZIAMTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 256 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm MLC
VRFEM5480GZICPTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 480 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm pSLC
VRFEM5480GZIZMTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 480 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm MLC
VRFEM5960GZICMTL 80 SATA 6GB Client 960 -40 to +85 TSB 15nm MLC
Notes:
 Refer to Product Specifications for Capacity and LBA count
Manual 6/29/2017
PSFEM5xxxxZIxx Viking Technology